Preview Show Schedule /§>1:'IA

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 9, 2024 VORTHERN NEVADL 1HDOGE ASSOCATION

SRA 1:00pm  Elko HS Ruby Mountain Winterguard
1:.07pm  Critique 1

SA 1:10pm  Damonte Ranch HS Guard
1:18pm  Critique 2

SRA 1:20pm  Carson HS Guard
1:27pm  Critique 3
1:30pm  North Valleys HS Color Guard
1:.37pm  Critique 4
1:40pm  Break

MSSRA 1:50pm  Shaw MS Guard
1:57pm  Critique 5

SRA 2:00pm  Depoali MS Guard
2:07pm  Critique 6
2:10pm  Spanish Springs HS Guard
2:17pm  Critique 7
2:20pm  Douglas HS
2:27pm  Critique 8
2:30pm  Break

Brought to you by ShOWday

Page 1/3


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Preview Show Schedule /;I?I:'IA
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 9, 2024

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOOR ASSOCIATION

WSA 2:40pm  Edward C. Reed HS Winds
2:49pm  Critique 1

Brought to you by ShOWday

Page 1/1


http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

Preview Show Schedule
Depoali Middle School, Reno NV March 9, 2024

MSPSS 2:50pm
2:57pm

PSCA 3:00pm
3:09pm
3:10pm
3:19pm

PSRA 3:20pm
3:28pm
3:30pm
3:40pm
3:48pm
3:50pm
3:58pm
4:00pm
4:08pm
4:10pm
4:18pm
4:20pm
4:28pm
4:30pm

Brought to you by ShOWday

Sky Ranch MS Indoor Percussion

Critique 2

Damonte Ranch HS Winter Percussion
Critique 3
Depoali MS Percussion

Critique 4

North Valleys HS

Critique 5

Break

Spanish Springs HS Percussion
Critique 6

Galena HS Percussion

Critique 7

Fernley HS

Critique 8

Carson City HS

Critique 9

McQueen HS Indoor Percusion
Critique 10

Show Concludes

Page 1/1

Ao
"NNIA

NORTHERN NEVADA INDOOR ASSOCIATION



http://www.eNVisionArts.org/NNIA
http://www.showday.net/

	2024 NNIA Preview Show Schedule
	NNIA Preview Show Schedule

	NNIA Preview Show Schedule-2
	NNIA Preview Show Schedule



