Preview Show Schedule



Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 9, 2024

SRA 1:00pm Elko HS Ruby Mountain Winterguard 1:07pm Critique 1 SA 1:10pm Damonte Ranch HS Guard 1:18pm Critique 2 SRA 1:20pm Carson HS Guard 1:27pm Critique 3 1:30pm North Valleys HS Color Guard 1:37pm Critique 4 1:40pm Break MSSRA 1:50pm Shaw MS Guard Critique 5 SRA 2:00pm Depoali MS Guard 2:07pm Critique 6 2:10pm Spanish Springs HS Guard 2:17pm Critique 7 2:20pm Douglas HS 2:27pm Critique 8 2:30pm Break			
SA 1:10pm Damonte Ranch HS Guard 1:18pm Critique 2 SRA 1:20pm Carson HS Guard 1:27pm Critique 3 1:30pm North Valleys HS Color Guard 1:37pm Critique 4 1:40pm Break MSSRA 1:50pm Shaw MS Guard Critique 5 SRA 2:00pm Depoali MS Guard 2:07pm Critique 6 2:10pm Spanish Springs HS Guard 2:17pm Critique 7 2:20pm Douglas HS 2:27pm Critique 8	SRA	1:00pm	Elko HS Ruby Mountain Winterguard
1:18pmCritique 2SRA1:20pmCarson HS Guard1:27pmCritique 31:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		1:07pm	Critique 1
1:18pmCritique 2SRA1:20pmCarson HS Guard1:27pmCritique 31:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		-	
SRA1:20pmCarson HS Guard1:27pmCritique 31:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:01pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:11pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8	SA	1:10pm	Damonte Ranch HS Guard
1:27pmCritique 31:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		1:18pm	Critique 2
1:27pmCritique 31:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8			
1:30pmNorth Valleys HS Color Guard1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8	SRA	1:20pm	Carson HS Guard
1:37pmCritique 41:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		1:27pm	Critique 3
1:40pmBreakMSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:10pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:20pmCritique 8		1:30pm	North Valleys HS Color Guard
MSSRA1:50pmShaw MS Guard1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		1:37pm	Critique 4
1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		1:40pm	Break
1:57pmCritique 5SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8			
SRA2:00pmDepoali MS Guard2:07pmCritique 62:10pmSpanish Springs HS Guard2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8	MSSRA	1:50pm	Shaw MS Guard
 2:07pm Critique 6 2:10pm Spanish Springs HS Guard 2:17pm Critique 7 2:20pm Douglas HS 2:27pm Critique 8 		1:57pm	Critique 5
 2:07pm Critique 6 2:10pm Spanish Springs HS Guard 2:17pm Critique 7 2:20pm Douglas HS 2:27pm Critique 8 			
 2:10pm Spanish Springs HS Guard 2:17pm Critique 7 2:20pm Douglas HS 2:27pm Critique 8 	SRA	2:00pm	Depoali MS Guard
2:17pmCritique 72:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		2:07pm	Critique 6
2:20pmDouglas HS2:27pmCritique 8		2:10pm	Spanish Springs HS Guard
2:27pm Critique 8		2:17pm	Critique 7
		2:20pm	Douglas HS
2:30pm Break		2:27pm	Critique 8
		2:30pm	Break

Preview Show Schedule

Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 9, 2024



WSA 2:40pm Edward C. Reed HS Winds 2:49pm Critique 1

Preview Show Schedule



Depoali Middle School, Reno NV | March 9, 2024

MSPSS	2:50pm	Sky Ranch MS Indoor Percussion
	2:57pm	Critique 2
PSCA	3:00pm	Damonte Ranch HS Winter Percussion
	3:09pm	Critique 3
	3:10pm	Depoali MS Percussion
	3:19pm	Critique 4
PSRA	3:20pm	North Valleys HS
	3:28pm	Critique 5
	3:30pm	Break
	3:40pm	Spanish Springs HS Percussion
	3:48pm	Critique 6
	3:50pm	Galena HS Percussion
	3:58pm	Critique 7
	4:00pm	Fernley HS
	4:08pm	Critique 8
	4:10pm	Carson City HS
	4:18pm	Critique 9
	4:20pm	McQueen HS Indoor Percusion
	4:28pm	Critique 10
	4:30pm	Show Concludes